FUME REDUCTION
& EXTRACTION SOLUTIONS
Source: Guide INRS ED 6132 welding fumes risk
Inhalable, thoracic and respirable fractions
The respiratory system may be divided into three areas: upper airways, the
tracheobronchial tree and the alveolar region.
Based on that division, three particle fractions have been defined according to their

A B
F U M E  C O N T R O L  -  E X T R A C T I O N
ORDERING INFORMATION
Complements
Metal pre-filter W000379636
Fine filter, 42 m² W000379637
HEPA H13 filter, 42 m² W000373568
DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER
A   Rear lateral or vertical outlet,
Ø 250 mm W000342588
B  Vertical outlet with silencer box W000273464
TRC Ø 250 mm for silencer,
1,200 x 800 table W000380507
TRC Ø 315 mm for silencer,
2,000 x 800 table W000380508
Wheel kit for mobile table EM61000431
HEPA H13 filtration box EM61000432
Spare consumables
The AMSFM down-draft table incorporates a fan and a fine mechanical filter.
It captures fumes from all welding processes and occasional grinding work.
Pollutants are captured by the work surface and 500 mm high lateral and
front panels.
 y Fan, 2.2 kW - 400 V - 3 phases - 50 Hz.
 y  Metal pre-filters - Quantity: 2
Dimensions 610 x 610 x 24 mm (L x W x H).
 y  Class F8 fine filter - filter surface area 40 m²
- Dimensions: 610 x 610 x 292 mm
 y  Collecting hopper with dust drum under the work surface.
 y Work surface height: 920 mm.
 y  Complements: Wheel kit for mobile table and
H13 high-performance filtration box.
Conformity
see the full range at:
AIR TREATMENT
CATALOGUE
www.lincolnelectric.eu12 FUME REDUCTION & EXTRACTION SOLUTIONS
MOBIFILTER 1600M
Mobifilter 1600 M is designed specially to extract and filter dry welding
fumes from light or medium welding activities. It is simple to use and
its large extraction capacity makes it particularly effective.
 y Maximum capture rate at the arm: 1,400 m³/h.
 y  Cassette type mechanical filter.
 y Metal pre-filter - Class EU2.
 y Filter surface area 40 m² - Class F8.
 y Motor 1.5 kW.
 y Automatic control by the welding current.
 y  Vertical rear air outlet.
 y Noise: 70 dB(A).
 y Complements:
 - Polyarticulated or Ecoflex arm, 3 or 4 m long.
 - Outdoor discharge kit for Ø 160 mm hose.
NB: This type of device may not be used while welding in confined
atmospheres. If it is to be used permanently, a fixed filter solution should be
preferred, with a fixed collector or arm and discharge outside the building.
1200 m3/h
400 mm
1000 m3/h
300 mm
700 m3/h
200 mm
100 mm
0,5 m/s
F U M E  C O N T R O L  –  E X T R A C T I O N
DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER
Mobifilter 1600M 400 V - 3 Ph - 50 Hz W000377937
Mobifilter 1600M 230 V - 1 Ph - 50 Hz W000377938
Mobifilter 1600M 110 V - 1 Ph - 50 Hz W000377939
3 m Ecoflex arm W000341029
4 m Ecoflex arm W000341031
3 m Polyarticulated arm W000341032
4 m Polyarticulated arm W000341033
ORDERING INFORMATION
Complement with one of the arms

Mobiflex 200 M/W3 - 400 V - 3 Ph - 50 Hz EM0000118478
See Mobifilter 200 M
ORDERING INFORMATION
Arm complement and options
DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER
Mobiflex 200 M - 115 V - 1 Ph - 50 Hz* EM7028100700
Mobiflex 200 M - 230 V - 1 Ph - 50 Hz* EM7022110700
Mobiflex 200 M - 230 V - 3 Ph - 50 Hz* EM7023100700
Mobiflex 200 M - 400 V - 3 Ph - 50 Hz* EM7025100700
Mobiflex 200 M HC - 230 V - 1 Ph - 50 Hz EM0000119512
Mobiflex 200 M HC - 400 V - 3 Ph - 50 Hz EM0000119493
LFA 3.0 arm - 3 m EM7925160180
LFA 4.0 arm - 4 m EM7925210180
LFA 3.1 arm - 3 m EM7925170180
LFA 4.1 arm - 4 m EM7925220180
Hose, Ø 200 mm L 5 m +
magnetic stand collector EM7900068030
Extension hose, Ø 200 mm L 5 m EM7900068040
ORDERING INFORMATION
Arm complement
AIR TREATMENT
CATALOGUE